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FIREFIGHTER EMPLOYMENT ASSESSMENT

42 49

PROPOSER PROPOSER

15 0

EVALUATION
CRITERIA

MAX
POINTS

Industrial /
Organizational 
Solutions, Inc.
Westchester, IL

2429

TOTALS 7386108113

24 19

PROPOSER

Fire & Police 
Selection, Inc.

Folsom, CA

PROPOSERPROPOSER

EB Jacobs, LLC
State College, PA

Ergometrics & Applied 
Personnel Research, Inc.

Lynnwood, WA

Morris & McDaniel, Inc.
Alexandria, VA

PROPOSER

CPS Human Resource 
Services

Sacramento, CA

5

41

8

30

30

11

21 9

7

52 49

29

7

41

5

PROPOSER

Booth Research 
Group, Inc.
Parker, CO

2

29

10

PROPOSER

Wonderlic, Inc.
Libertyville, IL
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